
ALGARVE CLASSIC FESTIVAL 2024
Autódromo Internat

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60
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13:11:20
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:

:
:

:
:

:

12:39:07
13:05:46
26:38

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

42 42
6Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
36
6

:

:

27 October 2024
Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.

CPCV+CPV1300+C80 - RACE 2 (25MIN.)

443Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

3 H75João Macedo SILVA 2:01.417Porsche 911 RSR 13 26:38.9393 136.18
14 GRUPO 5João NOVO 2:02.061Ford Escort MK1 13 26:49.9543 135.25
77 TMAXLIMA-PARADELA 2:09.764BMW E 30 M3 13 28:21.9265 127.94
35 H81Ricardo PEREIRA 2:09.863Ford Escort RS 2000 13 28:42.4824 126.41
1 H75Luís ALEGRIA 2:12.220Datsun 1200 12 26:56.58610 124.33
53 GRUPO 1Rui RIBEIRO 2:13.493Ford Escort RS 2000 12 27:10.1725 123.30
112 H81Miguel MIGUEL 2:22.079Austin  Metro 12 29:09.7975 95.72
15 H71Filipe NOGUEIRA 2:20.402Lotus Elan 11 26:41.6574 115.03
45 Desafio AnpacDaniel GOUVEIA 2:28.255Fiat Punto 85 S 11 27:32.7777 111.48
90 Legends1300Gonçalo MATIAS 2:27.899Peugeot 106 11 27:44.6854 110.68
84 Stock CupFrederico FORMIGA 2:31.628Honda Jazz 11 28:01.9047 109.55
534 GR1/NXavier CHEREAU 2:32.574BMW E 30 325 i 11 28:58.28710 105.99
32 H71Rui Castro-MARQUES 2:40.114Datsun 1200 10 27:11.0769 102.69
96 C1Luís ALCINO 2:40.422Citroen C 1 10 27:12.2039 102.62
10 H71 / TAÇA 1000BARATA-AMARAL 2:58.752Datsun 1000 LB 9 28:19.5569 88.70
47 GTCOPACAVACO-ALMEIDA 2:15.388BMW E 30 5 11:30.0522 121.37

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

11 Tiago REIS1 6 Ford Escort MK11
3 João Macedo SILVA7 13 Porsche 911 RSR2

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

3 João Macedo SILVA Porsche 911 RSR2:01.481 12:43:1121
3 João Macedo SILVA Porsche 911 RSR2:01.417 12:45:1232

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

53 GRUPO 1Rui RIBEIRO 2:13.493 5 125.48Ford Escort RS 2000
14 GRUPO 5João NOVO 2:02.061 3 137.23Ford Escort MK1
15 H71Filipe NOGUEIRA 2:20.402 4 119.30Lotus Elan
3 H75João Macedo SILVA 2:01.417 3 137.96Porsche 911 RSR
35 H81Ricardo PEREIRA 2:09.863 4 128.98Ford Escort RS 2000
96 C1Luís ALCINO 2:40.422 9 104.41Citroen C 1
45 Desafio AnpacDaniel GOUVEIA 2:28.255 7 112.98Fiat Punto 85 S
32 H71Rui Castro-MARQUES 2:40.114 9 104.62Datsun 1200
10 H71 / TAÇA 1000BARATA-AMARAL 2:58.752 9 93.71Datsun 1000 LB
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Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

1 H75Luís ALEGRIA 2:12.220 10 126.69Datsun 1200
112 H81Miguel MIGUEL 2:22.079 5 117.89Austin  Metro
90 Legends1300Gonçalo MATIAS 2:27.899 4 113.26Peugeot 106
84 Stock CupFrederico FORMIGA 2:31.628 7 110.47Honda Jazz
534 GR1/NXavier CHEREAU 2:32.574 10 109.78BMW E 30 325 i
47 GTCOPACAVACO-ALMEIDA 2:15.388 2 123.72BMW E 30
77 TMAXLIMA-PARADELA 2:09.764 5 129.08BMW E 30 M3

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

73 João Macedo SILVA Porsche 911 RSR1
611 Tiago REIS Ford Escort MK12
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